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-~
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Rarmark: The veh had commenced its NS | OS
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Bal or Market Value:
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GIA | FR Seén Consistent? - Yes or No
Est. Repairs days Res: Yes ar No
Lum Sty % dVal Yes or No
CA | REV | REP. | 24 HRS
Vehicie: IN/OUT

Date: Person Contacted:

Typ @j M Cycle ! Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi ] Prime Maver |
Truck | Trailar of

e LONDNNEZEL o MGC
Colour Ellc AIC Insured ) Std NI NA
spReadng L u’;}_. TiRadio Insured | Std | NI | NA
Eng/No
oo RYo2EY,
Gen Cond fogd | Fair | Poor / Burnt
Steenng Inbrifer | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt or
Brake; ri Jammad | Leaked | Bumt of
Maddl - NIl m | STD ARim ar
TyreSize  F: i.:}lg'lﬁ-ﬂf'ﬂ T2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

81 Ubl Ave 1201-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL. 6256 3581 FAX. 6256 4315

Reg. Mo 195607198R GS5T Reg No 19-2607198-R

Affiliated o Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref . CC4/ASM18004418/jb3

L

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 UeR: (SO
Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFC 358D Veh. Inspected SKV 8880C
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 07/03/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model cc 0
Engine No, HIDDEMN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3, Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
Ri/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4 Description of Damages
5. l General Information
Accideni Date 03/03/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at CITY AUTO PTE LTD
BLK B, SIN MING IND, ESTATE
#01-80/62
SIN MING ROAD
SINGAPORE 575643
Sa. Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
AN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




CITY AUTO PTE LTD | b

hLie §
T SIop dulmective Solilunre
BLK 8, SIN MING IND. ESTATE #01-6052, SIN MING ROAD, SINGAPORE 575643 501N - o2 0
TEL 6453 1235, 6452 0850 FAX B453 Tha4 *
24hrs Towing Sesvices  Tel' 9823 D858 g gz 1"

Co. Reg. No.: 189503435C  GST Reg. No.: M2-8920979-4
Estimate :QUOT201803-000108(00)

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD Cate 05/03/2018

NO. 8 Vehicle No. . SKVEBB0C

SHENTON WAY Make/Model . HONDA VEZEL 18X CVT
AXATOWER

SINGAPORE 088811

Attention Du Jiang Xue Mileage (km) 0

Contact : 81686218 Fax No Chassis No. - RU11101254

Accident Date : 03/03/2018 00:00:00
Claim No. | SFC358D
Reference - SKVBEBAC
Policy No = 5073588570-02

S/No Particular Quantity Unit Price Amount S
LISTITEMS :
1 Front bumper - upper 10 8620 ol —8620
2 Front bumper side retainer 20 23.00 = "1'5 ~— 46.00
3 Front LH fender 10 387.20 of %— 387.20
4  Front LH fender wheel arch garnish 10 150.80 — 150 60
5 Front LH fender inner shiald 1.0 130.00 =yl ~¢ 130.00
8 LH headiamp 10 178450 g 1,784 50
7 Front LH wheel bearing 1.0 181.40 =t 4 18140
8 Front bumper - lower 10 351,00 0 /51 00 (A
8 LM headlamp lower bracke 10 3500 Shaiiy 3500
10 LH wing mirror assy 10 TB450 <4 — 784 50
11 LHwing mirrar covar 10 BO.00 e~d, ~— BOOD
12 LHwing mirror signal lamp 10 7220 (v 7220
List Total 447860
20% Discaunt S§ 83572
358288
SPECIAL NET
1 FrontLHrim 1.0 765.80 ﬂg‘l‘.i_;%
SPECIAL NET Total S§: T 78580
LABOUR :
*Computenzed whesl alignment 1.0 &0.00 ~— 60.00
*Labour charge o change wheal bearing 1.0 B0.0O X Bo.OD
*To knock jackout damaged parts panel beating welding, nhgn 10 45000 Ligsu 4200

and refix and to renew acci

*Spray paintind o nolify 70000 N> 35090
of the following: —_—
.mw_mmwm 1.280.00
» T diaplay damaged parija) dunng TesUeY
« Parts prices e ubict 10 Comfmussn

« Third party survey | on 8 "Wilhout Pragedics’

# W iagal n.-ﬂfrmqn-m
- B 7} T 1 Mﬂmﬂ“
% ol s L

i - ARnad

" CONTINUE NEXT PAGE
Page 1of 2




CITY AUTO PTELTD

P S0P A sl el i laad ia

BLK B, 5IN MING IND. ESTATE. #01-60/82. SIN MING ROAD, SINGAPORE 575643
TEL G453 1235 6452 0850 FAX: 5453 Th44

24hrs Towing Senvices  Tel G823 5868

Co. Reg. No.: 199503435C GST Rog. No.: M2-8920970-4

Estimate : QUOT201803-000108(00)
AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Date

05/03/2018
NO. 8 Vehicle No. - SKVBBBOC
SHENTON WAY Make/Model . HONDA VEZEL 15X CVT
AXATOWER
SINGAPORE 088811
Attention Du Jiang Xue Mileage (km) = 0
Contact . 81696219 Fax No Chassis No RU11101254

Accident Date 03/03/2018 00:00.00
Claim No =~ SFC358D
Reference . SKVEBEOC
Policy No. © 5073588570-02

S/No Particular Quantity Unit Price Amount 5§
E&OE Total S8 5.638 68
GST 7% 58 3g4 71

Amount Due S5 B8.033.38
]

il

for CITY AUTO PTELTD

Page 2 of 2



R hR: Tind | Claim Portal [ J

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) = Menu

& Reia (Immdiate Advise)

Type
O Information

Message
Please follow-up with surveyor on COR. We are of view that Ol is not at fault. But since both Ol and TP
workshop are agreeable to settle at 50%, please resolve matter within our mandate of $$2,600.00 (all-in),

Raply

hilps.ivp smanclaims. axa.com.sg/claim-porfalhimlindex-vendor-service-raquests. himi#/service-roguestsiview-message/Tservice RequesthNumber=33 ... 1N



CITY AUTO PTELTD

BLK 8, S5IN MING IND. ESTATE, #01-80/82, BIN MING ROAD, BINGARORE STSE43,
TEL: B45D 1235, 0452 0850 FAX: D453 To44

2d4hre Towing Servicas Tel: S823 8808

Co. Awg. No.! 1MIE0I436C OBT FAeg. Mo: M3-8920975-4

¥rref :SFC359D
Our ref: SKVEEE0C
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

21" December 2018
Dear Sir/Mdm,

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
NO. 8

SHENTON WAY

AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

We refer to the above sald accident,

We enclosed herewith relevant documents as stated below:-

1) Accident report of SKV8880C
2) Letter of authorization
3) GlA search receipt

As instructed, we are claiming the following as stated below:-

1) Cost of repair L 4,033.90
2) Loss of use (6Days x 5100.00) 5 600.00
3) GIA search fee § 200

TOTAL: §  4,635.90

We do not have the survey report and photographs as our dient’s motor vehicle was
surveyed by your appointed surveyor,

Flease kindly let us know whether you are prepared to settle our client’s claim & we
look forward to hear from you soonest.

Thanks & regards

L—

Vronica Law (Claim dept.)
Tel: 6453 1235
Fax: 6453 7944

Email: cityauto@singnet.com.sg



#

Jaz Irene [LKI{Autu! —

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 18 April 2018 4:03 PM

To: ‘peppycarol@hotmail.com’

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFC 359D AND SKV BBBOC ALONG TELOK BLANGAH ROAD
ON 03.03.2018

GANESAN S/O CHANDRA MOGHAN
Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18004418/jb3
YOUR REF :SFC 359D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFC 359D AND SKV 8880C ALONG TELOK BLANGAH ROAD ON 03.03.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CITY AUTO PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SKV 8880C against
your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident reports given by both drivers, the versions are conflicting. As such, we are of the
opinion that liability is at 50:50 should there be no conclusive evidence being given by either party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7
days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

joyirene@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre.

The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

" 8 & ® & @



#+ |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please gquote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or
privileged information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please
notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution
of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.



CITY AUTO PTE LTD

BLE 0, 3iN MING IND, ESTATE, #01-80482, BiN MING ROAD, SINGARORE STED43.
TEL: B4ED 1235, BLE2 0850 FAX: 8483 TR44

Z4hrs Towing Services Tet G229 GBaR

Co. Reg. No.: 1985034350 GST Reg. Mo.: M2-8820475-4

RE: LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Name of owner: ™ Tawé =UE NRIC! ETET e
Address: AFT  BLE 27 Mo LERAR  AD A =9 CMaaAPREE  Hodpu?
Nime of Delver: W JIAK6 LuE MRIC: ¢ W6779e
Address: APr_ BUC 17 PAYA LEBAR WD 4 14-0)  cauéAmre  40doui
Accldenton  P3hespwrt Involving_ SFL 3540  awp  Skv#isoe

Afalong  TELEK Mouénd  EoAD  TUwAROL  fouimAu  BAMEY RD

In consideration of City Auto Pte Ltd, repair myfour Motor Vehicls  HOMDA  vizgi

at my/our request I/We the above owner of Motor Vehicle No: _ skvidioe do suthorize
them to demand claims, settle and recaived whatever amount payable by the Insurance Co or Third Party
or to commence legal proceeding if necessary in my/our name for the cost or repair end the Joss of
use/renial, eto and to eny of thers appointed solicitors to act for me/us in respect of the said
sccident/claim and all amounts claimed ar settled ghall be belong to them sbsolutely, I/ We further

" authorire them to give an ebsolute dischargs on my/our behalf,

1/We hereby anthorize City Auto Pte Ltd, my/our repairer to give further instroction on myfour
l:ilallfmmﬂngihnniddﬂm and such, all fiture correspondence should be addressed to the

My/Our repairer authoriza to receive on myfour behalf monies claims, correspondence and give &
valid discherge voucher or any other documents in connsction with this on my/our bebalf and for

I/We fixther agree to fully co-operats and attend all court hearing that are necessary and subject .
to prosecution and clafm maintained by City Auto Pts Ltd,

/We firther agree to undertake to indemmify them against my/our claim for the cost which arises
therswith.

In the event thet my/our unsuccessfiil claim, I'We undertake to pay the repairer for the cost of
Tepairs to my motor vehicle.

CITY AUTO PTE LTD
Owner Signature: Q. Witness Signatuge: B N g

Sing 3
Name: Name: Tel: 54 : G453 TH44

Data: Date:




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: SFC 3580 [ind veh) )

(TP weh] Model: HONDA VEZEL

Date of Accdent/ Time. | 03/03/2018
" Repair Estimate s [.0)3.39
| Tinal Repaic Cost_(WIGST) i
| LowolUs 5 daysat$ per day
| Menial (i anyl s days at $ per day
LTA / Gla Search Fee %
Ottiees. b
5
Final Settiement Sum (Giobal Sum) % | 220000
Payee Name : CITY AUTO FTE LTD . :
I% Third Party Workshop GIA Registeied? [ 1 Y8 [F] NO [Kindly ndicate below)
2 For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Labilty __ S0 (W)
) For Gl& Regite red Workihop: BOLA Applicable; Yes/ No  BOLA Scenano No:
BOLA Labiiizy | Assevend Llabilhy (*) %)

* Avieried Lobiity 1o be filled only for choin collivans and for coset whene BOUA does ol apply

Remars

KOTEL:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLUENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

1. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LLABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

L AMA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS E CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applcable to rental claim - All document are to be whmitted with ths settlement confemation i the evenl rental
sgreement | invoices ate not recelved within 7 doys of this ugn ed confirmation, we will automatically revert 10 loss of use clabm
pev the MIMA rates

well confirmed that this s & lull and linal settlement that we and or cur clent have/hadMas sgainsl you [AXA ang the
polieyha ider/authorised driver Nortfeasor) Tor any and &8 iosses (past/presentTuture) aring from this accident

We conflirmed that we have the authority of our chent to act for and on their bekalf Eh’u scoidemt

CITY AUTO PTE LTD

ITY AUTO PTE LTD

ik 8 Sin Ming Road

RIGIVERISIn Ming Ihd Est
Tl .

Sigmature of Witnesy

Name of Wilnesu
Qate

W

SEnature of AXA' WrveiOr/represeriative

::r:l ana.(;\erwr fRepretentatve

ALm mn g grecd e Lid (Company Reg Mot 1993035100)
B Shunton Way 554:00 AXA Toser Singapore DbSR11
A o Contre 401-2177

+B5 SBAD 4BER - anaLomoag




CITY AUTO PTE LTD

g ATap Aunlmestive Doladummn
LK 8, SIN MING IND. ESTATE. #01-80/62. SIN MING ROAD, SINGAPORE 5756843
TEL 6453 1235, B452 0850 FAX B451 To44
Zanrs Towang Services Tel D823 9808
Co. Reg Mo.: 198503435C GST Reg No.; M2-B920879-4

b LA Sl b

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Tax Invoice ; 12018-001984

NO. 8 Date - 26/03/2018
gl Vehicle No. - SKV8880C

SINGAPORE D65811 Make / Model - HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Attention: Motor Claim Department Mileage (km} = 48382

Contact : 6338 7288 Fax No. ' 6880 4838 Chassis No. . RU11101254

Accident Data | 03/0372018
Claim No. : SFC358D
Rafarenca : JOZ201803-0680
Policy No. - 5073588570-02

* Lumpsum repair 1,885.00

Total 55 1.88500

GSTE ™% 5§

Grand Total 58 2,016.95
—_—

CASH i NETS / CREINT CARD PAYMENT DMLY

,'L"I:J i

Customer's Signature/Ca Stamp for CITY AUTO PTE LTD

Please note all works performed by City Auto Pte Ltd as performed in this invoice |s subjected to the following Warranty
conditians

1) Any replacamant of electrical components will carry 1 manth warranty period from date of this invoice.

21 Any replacement of machanical components will carry 3 months warranty penod,

Please naote that all warranty does not cover wear and lear conditions regardless of any components.

City Auto Pta Lid resarves tha right 1o determine any warranty conditions.

Thank You For Your Business |



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

I Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax; +65 8224 0030

ASSOCIATION Opermting Hours: Monday to Friday Bam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C°! Nesistration No: MA0DO17735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Cur Ref No: GR-18-033357

Date of Request: 08032018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

City Auto Pt Ltd

180 Sin Ming Drive #05-01,

8in Ming AutaCity,

Singapore 575722

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Date 05/0Y2018

Enquiry By Jason Quak Leng Hul

TP Vehicle No. SFC3s80

Accicdant Dats 0032018

Enguiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer [Period of Insurance |Insurer Tel No.
SFC3580 Insurance Pia Lid |08/De2017-30/0772018 [8338 7288
Thank Yo,

The images provided o you are taken from the originel reports forwarded 1o the centre by the members of the Ganeral Insurance
Association of Bingapore and we take no responsibility for their sccurscy o confents and shail be under no lisbility whatsoever for any
less or damage arlsing out of or in sonnection with the reports of thelr images.

This is a computer generated document and requines no signature.



@m
INSURANCE
ASSDCIATION

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffes Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +85 8224 0010 Fax: +85 8224 0030
Opemting Hours: Monday to Friday Gam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE OO rewstration No: M400O17735

TAX INVOICE
Our Aell No: GR-18-033357
Date of Requast: 05032018 Oniina Purchasa
City Auto Pe Lid
180 Sin Ming Drive 205-01,
Sin Ming AutoCity,
Singapore 5T5T22
Dear SirMadam
Enquiry Date 05032018
Enquiry By Jason Quak Leng Hul
TP Vehicla No. SFCasaD
Accidant Data o3ox2018
CESCRIFTION AMOUNT (55)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
G5T Amount 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200

Thank Yeou

This is @ computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Officlal usa:
Diate:
[¥] GIRC [ ] Cash [ | Chaqua




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I\r-mntn No: FFC 3590 {Insd veh)| Model: HONDA VEZEL
ISKV 8880C (TP veh)

|l:m- of Accident: 03/03/2018

Giobal Sum Settlemeant ] ' I [X] Yes [ [ 1 No
Repair Estimate ) '8 ~ 6,033.39
Final Repair Cost $ 4.033.90
Loss of Use § 36000 Bdays al $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) '§ ] days
@50% 2,195.351
LTA / GIA Search Fee 4 ] znq
Others |: s] u.uu|
Final Setflement Sum (Global Sum) '8 2,200.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liabiity 50 (Vo)

BOLA icable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: Appl

BOLA Liability; (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} |CITY AUTO PTE LTD 5 2.200.00
= &
JOANMNE LEE KHANG MIN 07/05/2019 ,
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Daie

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

57 Ubi Ave 1 #07-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
TEL 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 1886807198R GST Aeg. No. 18-9607198-R

'Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ATTN.ERNEST TAY

Code = ASM

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Raf CC4/ASM1B004418/M1]b32g2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 SRS R u |"MI||I|IM" |I|I

1.

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SFC 3580 Vah. Inspected SKV 8880C
Policy No. GA218031/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8MODA2A Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 07/03/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition \
Make & Model HONDA VEZEL c.c 1486
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. RUT1101254 Colour BLACK
Odometer 46137 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/50 R16 DUNLOP 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60 R16 DUNLOP 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5, General Information
Accident Date 03/03/2018 Inspection Date 08/D3/2018
Survey held at CITY AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 8, SIN MING IND. ESTATE
#01-60/62
SIN MING ROAD
SINGAPORE 575643.
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair =

IESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days




' 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315

Reg. No: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 18-86071598-R
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKV 8880C

Page No.1ef 2

Qty | Descri 'piiun:nf'ﬁlrh ﬁnnﬁm 2 WFE,%?"‘[
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER -UPPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 466.20 4886.20
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @523.00 DISTORTED 46,00 46,00
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT LH FENDER (CONSISTENT) DENTED 387.20 387.20
1|FRONT LH FENDER WHEEL ARCH GARNISH DEFORMED 150.60 150.60
(CONSISTENT)
1|FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 130.00 -
1|LH HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT) cuT 1,784 .50 1,784 .50
1|FRONT LH WHEEL BEARING (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 181.40 -
1|FRONT BUMPER -LOWER (CONSISTENT) CuT 351.00 351.00
1|LH HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 35.00 -
1|LH WING MIRROR ASSY (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 784,50 794 50
1|LH WING MIRROR COVER (CONSISTENT) CRACKED B0.00 80.00
1|LH WING MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP tCDﬁSETENT} cuT T72.20 7220
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -895.72 -f26.44
3.582.88 3,305.78
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT LH RIM (SN} (CONSISTENT) cuT 765.80 350.00
7T65.80 350.00
LABOUR
COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT 60.00 60.00
LABOUR CHARGE TO CHARGE WHEEL BEARING NOT NECESSARY B80.00
TO KNOCK JACKOUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL 450,00 400.00
BEATING WELDING ,ALIGN AND REFIX AND TO RENEW
ACCIDENT PARTS.
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AND REPLACE PARTS. 700.00 B600.00
1,280.00 1,060.00
GRAND TOTAL 563868 . 471576

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REFATHS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT WHDI’HDHL
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Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004418/M1jb3g2

i




Report Ref No. CCA/ASM18004418/M1jb3q2

- e

MA CHIN FOOK HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:: This Repari is made saiely lor ihe uss snd benedit of ihe Client named on the front page of this Repon.

Page No. 2 of 2
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